May 10 2024 (20:41) India Rail Info 1

Krishnanagar City - Ranaghat Local/31726 - Klkt - ER
KNJ/Krishnanagar City Junction to RHA/Ranaghat Junction
Oh 33m - 26 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KNJ |Krishnanagar City 23:25 0 | 0 = ER

Junction
2 |JKL Jalalkhali Halt 23:27 23:28 m |0 |1 5 74 |13 |ER
3 |BDZ |Badkulla 23:32 23:33 im [0 |1 10 |79 |16 |ER
4 |THP |Taherpur 23:37 23:38 Tm (0 |1 15 |82 |15 |ER
5 BIJ Birnagar 23:40 23:41 Tm (0 |1 18 (40 |16 [ER
6 KLNP |Kalinarayanpur Junction |23:47 23:48 Tm |1 (1 22 |25 |14 |ER
7 |RHA |Ranaghat junction 23:58 3 26 |- ER

May 10 2024 (20:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



